:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6653398

Jun 13, 2023 - 14:01 (UTC)

In epoch 207,918 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 548365 - 0.013276423 ETH®
21.91 USD

2 548366 - 0.013379531 ETH®
22.08 USD

3 548367 - 0.013308015 ETH®
21.97 USD

4 548368 - 0.013458792 ETH®
22.21 USD

S 548369 - 0.013426354 ETH®
22.16 USD

6 548370 - 0.013294640 ETH®
21.94 USD

7 548371 - 0.013273327 ETH®
21.91 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6653398
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/207918
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548365
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548366
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548367
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548368
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548369
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548370
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548371

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

948372

948373

548374

948375

548376

548377

548378

5948379

548380

Validator Id

0939242

Amount

- 0.013371750
22.07 USD

- 0.013271325
21.91 USD

- 0.013399352
22.12 USD

- 0.013371730
22.07 USD

- 0.013322007
21.99 USD

- 0.013713599
22.64 USD

- 0.013636169
22.51 USD

- 0.013706534
22.62 USD

- 0.013588689
22.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.034939516
57.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548372
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548373
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548374
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548375
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548376
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548377
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548378
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548379
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/548380
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/539242

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



