

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 19:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6653398</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 13, 2023 · 14:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>207,918</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>548365</u>	- 0.013276423 ETH ⊘ 21.91 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>548366</u>	- 0.013379531 ETH ↔ 22.08 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>548367</u>	- 0.013308015 ETH 🐼 21.97 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>548368</u>	- 0.013458792 ETH ⊗ 22.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>548369</u>	- 0.013426354 ETH ⊗ 22.16 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>548370</u>	- 0.013294640 ETH 📀 21.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>548371</u>	- 0.013273327 ETH ⊘ 21.91 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>548372</u>	- 0.013371750 ETH ② 22.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>548373</u>	- 0.013271325 ETH ⊘ 21.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>548374</u>	- 0.013399352 ETH ⊘ 22.12 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>548375</u>	- 0.013371730 ETH ③ 22.07 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>548376</u>	- 0.013322007 ETH ③ 21.99 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>548377</u>	- 0.013713599 ETH ⊘ 22.64 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>548378</u>	- 0.013636169 ETH ⊘ 22.51 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>548379</u>	- 0.013706534 ETH ↔ 22.62 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>548380</u>	- 0.013588689 ETH ⊘ 22.43 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>539242</u>	+ 0.034939516 ETH 🤣
		57.68 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.